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shop drawings.

Sizes of and dimensions to any structural or services elements are indicative only. See structural and 
service engineers drawings for actual sizes / dimensions.

This drawing to be read in conjunction with all other Architect's drawings, specifications and other 
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Elevation A
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Elevation D
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High level drencher pipe to be rerouted, refer 
to MEP drawings and specifications for further 
information 

FX-101

PTS-101

TRM-107Elevation C
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FX-101

DRS-202

DRS-201

Existing roller shutter
to be retained and

adpated to suit
design requirements

Elevation B
Scale: 1:203

PTS-101

TRM-107

FX-102

Notes
DRS-201.

DRS-202.

FX-101.

FX-102.

FX-117.

PTS-101.

TRM-107.

New door to be integrated within 
existing roller shutter
New perforated staves to be 
integrated within existing roller 
shutter
Spec Code: N10/221 Two Tier Cycle 
Stands
Spec Code: N10/222 3-Tier Folding 
Bike Lockers
Spec Code: N14/310 Adhesive vinyl 
wayfinding signage
Spec Code: M60/110 Emulsion 
Paint; Dulux Trade Diamond Matt
Spec Code: P20/150 100mm 
Brushed SS skirting

Shower vent 
refer to MEP 
spec.
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